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List of Attendees

Ecosystem
Bay-Delta
Fish X2- Relationships
Bill Bennett UCD wabennett@ucdavis.ed u
Wim Kimmerer Tiburon Center kimmerer@sfsu.edu
Jon Burau USGS jrburau@usgs.gov

Shallow Water Habitat
Kathy Hieb DFG khieb@delta.dfg.ca.gov
Josh Collins SFEI josh@sfei.org
Nadav Nur Point Reyes Bird Observatory nadavnur@pop.igc.org

Mike Chotkowski DFG mchotkow@delta.dfg.gov
Lenny Grimaldo DWR Igrimald@water.ca.gov
Kent Nelson DWR knelson@water.ca.gov
Frank Wernette DFG fwernett@delta.dfg.ca.gov
Scott Cantrell DFG scantrel@hq.dfg.ca.gov

Hydrodynamics
t, Rick Oltman USGS rnoltman@usgs.gov
Pete Smith USGS pesmith~,i101dcascr.wr.us~s._~ov

System Productivity (other than fishes and large invertebrates (bigger than
mysid shrimp))
Brian Cole USGS becole@usgs.gov

c,~Peggy Lehman DWR plehman@water.ca.gov
(Wim Kimmerer) Tiburon Center
Bruce Thompson SFEI brucet@sfei.org

~’:PFred Nichols USGS fnichols@usgs.gov

System Productivity (fish and large invertebrates, coordinates with X2)
Bruce Herbold EPA bherbold@aol.com
Dale Sweetnam _._ DFG .................dsweetna@delta.~fg.ca.gov .

Additional Review Members
~-~Chuck Armor      DFG            carmor@delta.d]:g.ca.gov
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Special topic workgroups- Delta Smelt, Striped Bass and Other Species
Dave Kohlhorst DFG dkohlhor@delta.dfg.ca,gov
I::lise Holland Bay Institute eholland@bay.org
Randy Baxter DFG rbaxter@delta.dfg.ca.gov
Ted Sommer DWR tsommer@water.ca.gov
Andy Cohen SFEI acohen@sfei.org

River Systems- Salmon, Fishes and Fluvial Geomorphology
Larry Brown USBR Ibrown@mp.usbr.gov
Anitra Pawley UCD/Bay Institute alpawley@ucdavis.edu
John Williams Independent jgwill@dcn.davis.ca.us
Carl Mesick OlD cmcfish@innercite.com
Serge Birk CVWD sergebirk@msn.com
Tim Ford TID TJFord@ainet.com
Craig Martin USFWS jim_smith@mail.fws.gov
Jim Harrington DFG jharrin@delta.dfg.ca.gov
Pat Brandes USFWS pbrandes@delta.dfg.ca.gov

Water Quality
System Productivity
(Brian Cole) USGS
(Peggy Lehman) DWR
(Wim Kimmerer) Tiburon Center
(Bruce Thompson) SFEI
(Fred Nichols) USGS
(Jon Burau) USGS

,’Charlie Kratzer USGS ckratzer@usgs.gov
Earle Cummings DWR earlec@water.ca.gov

Contaminants
(Bruce Thompson) SFEI

.~:PSam Luoma      USGS                snluoma@usgs.gov
(Charlie Kratzer) USGS
Tom Grovhoug Larry Walker & Assoc.    tomg@lwadavis.com

Drinking Water Quality
Rich Breuer DWR rich@water.ca.gov
Ray Tom
Collette Zemitis    DWR czemitis@water.ca.gov
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Water Transfers/Water Use Efficiency
Greg Young CALFED gyoung@ch2m.com
Rick Soehren CALFED rsoehren@water.ca.gov
Bob Young USBR ryoung@mp.usbr.gov
Jim Borchers USGS jborcher@usgs.gov
Eric Senter DWR esenter@water.ca.gov

Watershed Management
h~’Judy Heath       CALFED         jheath@water.ca.gov

Delta Levees
(Kent Nelson) DWR

Category III
(Serge Birk) CVPWA
(Kathy Hieb) DFG
(Josh Collins) SFEI
(Brenda Grewell) DWR
Jeff Phipps Consultant japhipps@pacbell.net

Institutions Workgroup
Pete Rhoads USGS prhoads@compuserv
(Serge Birk) CVPWA
Perry Herrgesell DFG pherrges@delta.dfg.ca.gov
Bellory Fong CALFED bfong@water.ca.gov
Peter Stine CALFED peter_stine@usgs.gov

Other
Ann Dennis USGS ann_dennis@usgs.gov
Carolyn Mann USGS carolyn_marn@usgs.gov

~" Andrea Atkinson USGS

Conservation Strategy
Marti Kie CALFED mkie@water.ca.gov
Doug Morrison USFWS douglas_morrison@mail.fws.gov

GIS
Tom Haitom USGS tchaltom@usgs.gov

Staff
Jean Lucas USGS, jblucas@usgs.gov
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CALFED Program Managers
(Rick Soehren) CALFED
(Marti Kie) CALFED
Paul Marshall CALFED marshall@water.ca.gov
(Greg Young) CH2M Hill
(Bellory Fong) CALFED
(Judy Heath) CALFED
Gwen Knittweis CALFED gwenk@water.ca.gov
Rob Cooke CALFED cooke@water.ca.gov

CMARP Steering Committee
(Serge Birk) CVPWA
(Larry Brown) USBR
(Bellory Fong) CALFED
(Tom Grovhoug) Larry Walker & Assoc.
(Bruce Herbold) EPA
(Perry Herrgesell) DFG
(Elise Holland) Bay Institute
Margaret Johnston SFE! johnston@sfei.org
(Fred Nichols) USGS
(Pete Rhoads) USGS
Larry Smith USGS Ihsmith@usgs.gov
(Peter Stine) USGS
Leo Winternitz DWR Iwintem@water.ca.gov
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